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Cedarville Uni~ rsity - Ohio Independent Championship 

Ohio Independent Championship 

May7_., 2012 

Apple Valley Golf Course 

Howard, Ohio 

6,946 yards . par 72 

Team Rdl Rd2 Total Par 

-----------------------------------------------
1 Malone University 291 282 573 -3 
2 Cedarville University 312 299 611 +35 
3 Walsh University 313 314 627 +51 

Urbana University 318 324 642 +66 

Name School Rdl Rd2 Total Par 

-----------------------------------------------------------
1 Jay Hollifield Malone 70 71 141 -3 

2 Ryan Headley Malone 75 68 143 -1 

3 Tyle r Light Malone 72 72 144 E 

Jacob Forsythe Cedarville 74 71 145 +l 

Nate Tarter Malone 74 72 146 +2 

6 John Stonkus Cedarville 75 74 149 +5 

7 Jon Clark Mal one 79 71 150 +6 

8 Blake Foutty Walsh 76 77 153 +9 

9 Ross O'Neal Urbana 79 75 154 +10 
TlO Sam De ighan Walsh 78 80 158 +H 

TlO Vince Dugan U.rbana 76 82 158 +14 

TlO Brigham Michaud Cedarville 82 76 158 +14 

13 Jacob Nafziger Cedarville 81 78 159 +15 

T14 Steve El y Walsh 81 79 160 +16 

Tl4 Ryan Rao Not.re Dame 82 78 160 +16 

Tl4 Brandon Shannon Walsh 82 78 160 +16 

Tl 7 Dennis Finneran Walsh 78 85 163 +19 

Tl7 Trayton Ojala Cedarville 82 81 163 +19 
Tl9 Dyl an An.derson Urbana 82 83 165 +21 

Tl9 Michael Schmidt Urbana 81 84 165 +21 

21 Jon Stickradt Notre Dame 87 97 184 + '10 

22 Ross Brandon Urbana 93 94 187 +43 
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Tue, May 15, 2012 

There are no events scheduled. 
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Ohio Independent Championship 
Men's Golf - May 7-8, 2012 
Apple Valley Golf Club - Howard, Ohio 

1st Round 2nd Round Total Notes 
MALONE 291 282 573 
Jay Hollifield 70 71 1411st 

Ryan Headley 75 68 143 2nd 

Tyler Light 72 72 144 3rd 

Nate Tarter 74 72 146 5th 

Jon Clark 79 71 150 

CEDARVILLE 312 299 611 
Jacob Forsythe 74 71 145 4th 

John Stankus 75 74 149 

Brigham Michaud 82 76 158 

Jacob Nafziger 81 78 159 

Tayton Ojala 82 81 163 

WALSH 313 314 627 

Blake Foutty 76 77 153 

Sam Deighan 78 80 158 

Steve Ely 81 79 160 

Brandon Shannon 82 78 160 

Dennis Finneran 78 85 163 

URBANA 318 324 642 

Ross Oneal 79 75 154 

Vince Dugan 76 82 158 

Dylan Anderson 82 83 165 

Michael Schmidt 81 84 165 

Ross Brandon 93 94 187 

NOTRE DAME 
Ryan Rao 82 78 160 

Jon Stickradt 87 97 184 
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